4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : Z

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

67

~ D

: 08.07.2025 14:01:

Ceas Porumbei : 88.07.2025 14:01:
7

14

imbarcati :

0988011M
1277270M
1154810M
1154827F
1154824M
1154805F
1154836F
1154828F
1154837M
1079811M
1154842M
1154818M
1154819M
0971533F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

49
28" 1.9'" N

.07.2025 22:45:

Columbofil

Longitudine
17 GPS
18 +1
39 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB091568 | 08.07 14
|DB091597 | 08.07 14
|DB09154C | 08.07 14
|DB1449FE | 08.07 14
|DBO8F269 | 08.07 14
|DB144969 | 08.07 14
|DB1449C9 | 08.07 14
|DB144B28 | 08.07 14
|DB1242A0 | 08.07 14
| DA18C953 | 08.07 14
|DB124257 | 08.07 14
|DBO8F231 | 08.07 14
|DB091580 | 08.07 14
|DB102130 | 08.07 14

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

16989

Benzing 48903559 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

12,07, 2025 19304

| FILEON
SERVER

Ciotina Alexandru Daniel

26° 8" 27.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254124
8000A013
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235574_1751983277.pdf

